Amendment No. 1

Commissioner McKay offered the following: 2 3 Amendment (with ballot statement and title amendments) 4 On line 26, delete the word "January" 5 and insert: 6 February 7 8 == BALLOT STATEMENT AMENDMENT == 9 On line 76, delete the word "January" 10 and insert: February 11 12 ====== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T ====== 13 On line 5, delete the word "January" 14 15 and insert: February 16